
NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION & STORAGE 
DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION 

 

 

 

Contact Information: 
 
Transportation/Consolidation Requests – transportation@nwdist.com 
Pickup Appointment Requests – pickups@nwdist.com  

Main Phone Line: 503-362-2212 

 

NAME TITLE EXT EMAIL 

Linda Horner Operations Supervisor 138 lzhorner@nwdist.com 

Terry Krigsvold Transportation Manager 140 tkrigsvold@nwdist.com 

David Lowery General Manager 115 dlowery@nwdist.com 

Michelle Cervone COO 207 mcervone@nwdist.com 

Andrea Kendall CFO 119 akendall@nwdist.com 

Jason Flaig CEO 121 jflaig@nwdist.com 

 

 

For distributors using NWDS for consolidation and/or transportation: 

• Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery from the time we receive the order until the product 
is received.  Weather and other unforeseen circumstances may delay delivery. 

• Please order early for critical and holiday orders. 

• Distributor must set up an account and a credit application must be on file.   

• Send all consolidation and/or transportation requests to transportation@nwdist.com. 

• NWDS must receive order release from storage client. 

• All orders must be received 5 business days prior to requested ship date. 

• Please call for rates from locations not listed on rate sheet. 

• Payments due 30 days from date of invoice. 

 

For distributors picking up orders from NWDS with alternate transportation: 

• Carriers must email pickups@nwdist.com for appointment 48 hours prior to requested 
pickup date. 

• NWDS must receive order release from storage client prior to appointment scheduling. 


